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TS 5050.099 - Kattolevyt TS-kaappiin

ominaisuudet

Tilausnro
Pintakasittely
Vari

Toimitus

Mitat

Pakkausyksikko
Nettopaino
Bruttopaino
Tullitariffinimike
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

TS 5050.099
Pulverimaalattu
RAL 7035
Kattolevy

Leveys: 800 mm
Syvyys: 800 mm

1 kpl
7,95kg
8,1 kg
73269098
EC000261
EC000261

27180101



